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Jurgen Wimmer

Alena Miller

Katja Kélbl

Birgit Lingenhel

Katrin Ellmaier

Margit Epple
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Tanja Ackstaller

Simone Schmid

Sally Zeitler

Samuel Low

Diego Réber

Joe-Ann Kélbl

Jurgen Wimmer

Markus Hobisch

Jody Verboomen

Johannes Low

Oliver Hamacher

Thomas Schmid

Boris Eickhoff
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8 | Klaus Mayrhofer

8 | Ortwin Pelger

10 | Michael Reitemann

11 | Anton Abrell
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1 Florian Brandl

2 | Christian Prantl

3 | Jussi Kosonen

3 Alexander Friedrich

3 Tobias Fuchs

3  Alexander Hickisch

7 | Patrick Prestel

7 | Jannick Wetterich

7 | Hannes Herrmann

7 | Willi Terbeck

11 | Marcel Jagic

11 | Andreas Riessenberger

13 | Christian Prescher

13 | Dominik Klein

13 | Lennart Spiller

16 | Luis Wohlschlager

17 | Philip Réber

18 | Harald Kucera

18 | Marcel Nabeck
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Carl Rose

Dennis Schiler

Stefan Kessler

Alexander Sessler

Johannes Heckel

Werner Riebesel

Arno Lingenhel

Lorenz Schneider

Christian Oswald

Markus Jeschek

Henning von Bandemer

Alfred Buchner

Timo Féhr

Kevin Schuler

Rudolf Haag

Bastian Fischer
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Dirk Elze

Michael Gschmeissner

Thomi Neumann

Maximilian Lorenz

Gunter Tanner
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1 Sascha Lasotta

1 | Ludwig Maximilian Steinert

3 Lukas Perro

4 | Justin Mullins

4 | Yannick Scherer

6 | Sven Handrek

7 | Benedikt Schrott

8 | Alexander Schmid
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Avg
Difficulty
Eagle -2
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

13

Double Bogey 2 | 5

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3

14

56

30

48
6
3

10

46
58
27

16
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31
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METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
/1120345678 9101112 1314 15 1617 18 Tot [
Par 4,/ 3/3/3 4|3, 3,3 \|4,3,3|3|3/4|3 |3 3| 3| 58

4 |31 3 3244|3427 31 3527|326 /29|36|27| 3| 3 |2.7|56.5

18

19
70
37
10

4

17,4 151|592 8|3 6 11|12 | 7 | -1.5

5 2 7 0%
6 58|15 72 63 35|65 36 73 6044 22 55 768 30%
9573 ]105|53 69 85|67 |88 52 74|68 100 79 1349 52%
311122 12| 9 17| 9 |17 16 8 (24 20 8 366 14%

g8 1 1 1 2 5 2 1 1 7 1 1 64 | 2%
1 1 13 | 1%
2 1 7 0%
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